
Township of West Lincoln

Customer ID

IVC0009999

Purchase Order ID

Quantity Item Number U Of M Unit Price Ext. Price

Bill to: Ship to:

DiscountDescription

1

Shipping MethodSalesperson ID Payment Terms ID

PERS0001 PICKUP Net 30

INVOICE
HST No.
Date
Page

318 Canborough Street
P.O. Box 400
Smithville Ontario  L0R 2A0

ANY PERSON
123 EXAMPLE ST
SMITHVILLE ON    L0R 2A0

ANY PERSON
123 EXAMPLE ST
SMITHVILLE ON    L0R 2A0

April 1, 2022

Customer ID: PERSO0001

10813 4750 RT0001

LEGAL EXPENSES SULLIVAN MAHONEY         1.00 Each           $250.00          $250.00         $0.00 

$0.00 
$282.50 

$250.00 

$32.50 
$0.00 

$0.00 
Subtotal
Misc
Tax
Freight
Trade Discount
Total

Payment is due within 30 days. Outstanding amounts are subject to interest of 1.25% after due date and at
the beginning of each month thereafter. If you have any questions about your invoice, please reach out to
ar@westlincoln.ca or 905-957-3346 X6727.

Enter this under "Name on bill"
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